B.—28. 20

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.

30
31
32

33

34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43

44

45

46
47

48
50
51
52

53
54

SUPREME COURT—continued.
VOTE No. 15—continued.

Nelson—

Registrar (also Examiner of Titles £350, and
Deputy Commissioner of Stamps nil) .

Sheriff (also Commissioner of Crown Lands
£400, and Immigration Officer £25)

Crier (also Clerk of Court, Richmond, &c. £20,
and Bailiff Resident Magistrate’s Court
£150)

Messenger and Office Cleaner (also Messenger
Resident Magistrate’s Court £60)

Westport—

Sheriff(also Warden and Resident Magistrate
£500 and forage allowance £54 15s., Re-
turning and Registration Officer £25, and
Coroner fees) .

Reefton—

Sheriff (also Warden and Resident Magistrate
£500, and forage allowance £54 15s., and
Coroner fees)

Christchurch—

Registrar

Sheriff (also Deputy ‘Commissioner of Stamps
nil) ... .

Deputy Registrar and Chief Clerk -

Clerk

Crier and Messenger

Office Cleaner

Dimaru—

Sheriff (also Resident Magistrate £350, and
travelling allowance £75, Registration
Officer £25, and Coroner fees)

Hokitika—

Regisirar (also Registrar of Deeds £100,
District Land Registrar £100, Deputy
Commissioner Stamps £50) ...

Sheriff (also Resident Magistrate £400, Com-
missioner Crown Lands £100, Sheriff fees,
and Registration and Returniug Officer nil)

Deputy Registrar and Clerk (also Clerk of
District Court £25, and Clerk of the
Resident Magistrate’s Court £250) .

Dunedin—

Registrar

Sheriff (also £100 from Native Office, and
Resident Magistrate £200)

Deputy Registrar and Clerk

Clerk

Crier, Messenger, and Office Cleaner

Invercargill—

Registrar (also Examiner of Titles £375, and
Deputy Commissioner of Stamps £25) ...

Sheriff (also Resident Magistrate £400 and
Travelling Expenses £75

Crier and Messenger

Sheriifs’ Fees as above

Torar—Vore No. 15

1877-178.

75
50

30
60

25

and Fees

25

and Fees

450

500
300
170

126 10

50

Fees

300
60
186

25
25

15
110

0 0

0 0

0

0
0
0

SOOOO =]

0

SCOOoO © ©
SO0 O O

OO ©O
oo O

7,661 0 0O



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

