Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS II.—LAW AND JUSTICE—continued.

Item.		1877–78.					
		£	8.	d.	£	s.	 d
	SUPREME COURT—continued.						
	VOTE No. 15—continued.						
	Nelson-						
30	Registrar (also Examiner of Titles £350, and						
31	Deputy Commissioner of Stamps nil) Sheriff (also Commissioner of Crown Lands	75	0	0			
	£400, and Immigration Officer £25)	50	0	0			
32	Crier (also Clerk of Court, Richmond, &c. £20, and Bailiff Resident Magistrate's Court						
	£150)	30	0	0			
33	Messenger and Office Cleaner (also Messenger	00	^				
	Resident Magistrate's Court £60) Westport—	60	0	0			
34	Sheriff(also Warden and Resident Magistrate						
	£500 and forage allowance £54 15s., Returning and Registration Officer £25, and	25	0	0			
	Coroner fees)		łĚϵ	- 1			
95	Reefton—						
35	Sheriff (also Warden and Resident Magistrate £500, and forage allowance £54 15s., and	25	0	o			
	Coroner fees)	and	l Fe	es			
36	Christchurch— Registrar	450	0	0			
37	Sheriff (also Deputy Commissioner of Stamps						
38	nil)	500 300	0	0			
39	Clerk	170	ŏ	0			
40 41	Crier and Messenger Office Cleaner	126 50	10 0	0			
41	Office Cleaner	00	U	۷			
42	Sheriff (also Resident Magistrate £350, and						
	travelling allowance £75, Registration Officer £25, and Coroner fees)	Fee	38				
	Hokitika—		-				
43	Registrar (also Registrar of Deeds £100, District Land Registrar £100, Deputy						•
	Commissioner Stamps £50)	150	0	0			
44	Sheriff (also Resident Magistrate £400, Com-						
	missioner Crown Lands £100, Sheriff fees, and Registration and Returning Officer nil)	Fee	es				
45	Deputy Registrar and Clerk (also Clerk of			-			
	District Court £25, and Clerk of the Resident Magistrate's Court £250)	25	0	0			
	Dunedin-						
46 47	Registrar Sheriff (also £100 from Native Office, and	450	0	O			
- /	Resident Magistrate £200)	200	0	0			
48	Deputy Registrar and Clerk	300	0	0			
49 50	Clerk	60 186	0	0			
	Invercargill—						
51	Registrar (also Examiner of Titles £375, and Deputy Commissioner of Stamps £25)	25	0	o			
52	Sheriff (also Resident Magistrate £400 and		_				
53	Travelling Expenses £75 Crier and Messenger	$\begin{array}{c} 25 \\ 15 \end{array}$	0	0			
54	Sheriffs' Fees as above	110	Ö	0			
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 15				= 003	^	_
	TOTAL—VOTE NO. 15				7,661	0	0